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11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Aavo Laur

Ago Laine

Ago Vilu

Aldo Koppel

Andrei Abudkevitd

Andrei Ananjev

Anna Ljudvig

Arno Kasemaa

Heinard Kiik

Hugo Palmar

Igor Varfolomejev

Ilvan Kuznetsov

Kaarel Einpalu jr.

Kalju Vatt

Kalmer lllipe

Mare Kalme
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29.

Mati Rom

Olavi Kasemaa

Olev Uri

Peeter Leemets

Sergei Vlassov

Silver Reisi

Taimo Mathiesen

Valdek Kilk

Valentin Germanovit$

Valdo Varek

Valeri Pastudkov

Vello Metsam

Viktor Tambik



